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Ch. De France - Phase 1 (Comité Aquitaine)

samedi 9 novembre 2013

Classement général apres la partie 2

CHARBONNIER Jo
GAME Gisele
ZIMMERMANN Daniele
POMMIES Jacqueline
DUBOURG Muiriel
FASSY Eliane

VOGEIN Simone
MALLET Jean
CHAUVET Cathy

PIGET Catherine
HANOTEAU Nicole
STOME Sylviane
LEBON Madé
FRUCHON Nicole
PIGET Patrick

SOISSON Jacques
LAPERRINE Claudette
ROCHE Bernard
VIAUD Pierrette
LAGONELLE Josyane
BETTER Rolande
DUPUY Annie-Monique
TROMAS Marie-France
LAGRANGE Monique
DUFAU Annie
MEYNARD Annie
FOURCADE Lily

POST Monique
EYQUEM Maryse
BELESTIN Marie-Jeanne
FIHEY Michele
ORANCE Marie-Line

T21
T15
T12
T12
TO6
T12
T17
TO5
T18
T21
FO2
TO5
TO6
TO6
T21
T21
T18
T07
T16
T15
TO4
T16
T20
122
T15
T13
T12
T07
TO6
T15
T16
T16
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5A
5A
5B
5A
5A
5A
5C
5B
5C

5B
5C
5B
5A

5D
5A
5B
5B
5A
5B
5C
5B
5A
5A
5C
5B
5C
5B
5B
5B
5A

1850

1666
1603
1589
1583
1580
1579
1577
1576
1575
1568
1567
1547
1543
1542
1532
1529
1527
1515
1515
1513
1503
1503
1501
1491
1490
1489
1488
1484
1482
1472
1471
1466

930

821
765
792
782
795
731
797
729
769
817
802
782
/82
831
825
766
753
799
/71
739
844
777
/66
739
/78
728
661
746
722
780
766
730

920
845
838
797
801
785
848
780
847
806
751
765
765
761
711
707
763
774
716
744
774
659
726
735
752
712
761
827
738
760
692
705
736



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71

ZOLLKAU Michele
MAS Gérald
BOURDIER Nicolas
HENRY Denise
POMMERIE Bernard
ANDRE Bernadette
ROUSSELLE Micheline
MALO Sylvette
DALBQOS Mireille
BONNIN Francoise
BABENKO Yvonne
DUMORA Simone
GAY Janine

ROSELIER Frangoise
SANCHO Madeleine
INDART Bernadette
LAMAIGNERE Monique
DES BOUILLONS Marie-Edith
GUERINET Colette
BRUNEL Madeleine
PROVOST Claude
LAMBERT Christine
MARTINS DE SOUZA Marie
MARIN Claudine
BERGE Georgette
DELANE Michele
PADIAL Martine

DE WINTER Totsy
BELESTIN Jean-Pierre
RABOT Jean-Pierre
FREDON Danielle
MOREL Francoise
GILBERT Suzanne
BONTE Gilberte
NOUVEL Martine
MAHOU Arlette
FERTIN Joélle
ROLLAND Genevieve
DOUCHAIN Michele
DABERNAT Monique

T15
T22
T11
T10
KO5
T14
T11
T21
T14
T03
T01
T01
T12
TO3
T12
T15
T20
T19
T13
T12
T19
TO3
TO6
TO7
T21
T18
T18
T10
T15
TO3
T12
TO9
T20
TO5
T04
T20
T15
T16
TO6
T01
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5B
5C

5A
5A
5D
5B
5B
5B
5A
5D
5C
5D
5B
5B
5B
5C
6A
5D
5D
6A
5D
5B
5B
5C
6C
5B
6A
5A
5D
5D

5C

5B
5C
5C
5D
5A
5B

1465
1464
1459
1453
1451
1450
1447
1446
1443
1435
1435
1431
1428
1422
1420
1415
1412
1407
1404
1401
1401
1400
1397
1396
1396
1394
1391
1391
1390
1390
1388
1386
1384
1383
1381
1379
1377
1375
1372
1372

727
764
747
824
734
769
758
784
677
773
759
712
700
628
632
739
680
710
691
/731
741
/701
685
711
692
716
705
651
689
/75
633
733
612
655
752
683
671
657
729
735

738
700
712
629
717
681
689
662
766
662
676
719
728
794
788
676
732
697
713
670
660
699
712
685
704
678
686
740
701
615
755
653
772
728
629
696
706
718
643
637



73
73
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

LAVIGNE Claudine
COUSSAN Michele
COCHEZ Yvette
TOURSEL Denise
PETIT Maguy

MILIA Christiane
CASTAGNEYROL Jeanne
LANSIAUX Candy
LAGRANGE Jean
COUETTE Bernard
BAUDOUX Annette
MORIE Mireille
LIMIDO Jackye

LE PLUART Catherine
FRAIPONT Martine
LUGAT Josette
BERGES Mauricette
ARISTA Pascale

DAOUDAL-HARIVEL Marie-Claire

LOMBARD Pierrette
RAMEAUX Martine
TRAN VAN TU Denise
SOISSON Claudine
ROQUEFLOT Paulette
CHEVREAU Claudie
DESGOUILLES Odette
CHARRET Gilberte
OSPITAL Jacqueline
COTRET Claude

VAN NIEUWENHOVE Arlette
FARINOLE Gisele
BAMBUCK Sophie
DUPUIS Christine
VAN DAMME Michele
SIMONNET Jocelyne
BONNEFON Roselyne
HALIVEGES Colette
BONANO Jacqueline
HORRILLO Christine
LARROUX Dominique

TO6
T12
121
TO6
T12
T11
T12
T11
122
T15
120
T10
T13
T19
FO2
TO9
120
T10
T12
T13
T10
T12
T21
T01
T17
TO5
T17
T18
T20
T16
T03
T12
T14
T16
B15
T15
T11
FO2
T19
TO4
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5A
5B
5D
5C
5C
6B
5B
6B
5A
5B
5D
6A
6A
6A
6B

6A
5D
5C
5D
6B
5C
6A
5C
5D

5D
5C
5D
5D
5D
6A
6A
5D
6A
5B
6B

6B

1370
1370
1370
1364
1363
1361
1358
1356
1343
1341
1340
1331
1324
1323
1322
1320
1319
1307
1304
1298
1295
1291
1288
1284
1284
1277
1270
1265
1264
1262
1259
1258
1252
1251
1249
1244
1242
1218
1217
1213

720
724
774
700
745
613
728
624
748
640
636
687
621
619
729
646
650
695
719
627
722
/39
600
660
680
584
673
662
657
590
641
638
628
634
629
725
658
535
689
683

650
646
596
664
618
748
630
732
595
701
704
644
703
704
593
674
669
612
585
671
573
552
688
624
604
693
597
603
607
672
618
620
624
617
620
519
584
683
528
530



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127

WIMEZ Alain

DUPRAT Martine
FERCHAUD Marie-Philippe
LOWDEN Laurence
SESCOUSSE Colette
ROYANEZ Alexandre
CAMILIERI Elisabeth
CERNAITS Jeannine
RAYNAL Christophe
GUIET Frangoise
MOUNOU Yvonne
MOURGUIART Anne-Marie
THOMAS Christiane
GAUDIN Annie
CHAMORRO Lise

T11
T13
T16
T11
120
T23
T13
T21
121
T11
T12
T13
121
T19
TO3
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6B
6A
6A
6B
6B
6A
6A
6A
6B
6C
6A
6B
6A
6B
6C

1204
1200
1198
1154
1146
1139
1130
1116
1091
1049
1042
1042
1021

991

949

521
586
572
651
606
653
566
682
554
505
517
528
470
581
522

683
614
626
503
540
486
564
434
537
544
525
514
551
410
427



